DRAWN DATE
REV DESCRIPT ION
E APPROVED DATE
A ITEMS 1 AND 2 UPDATED R.STEWART 28-FEB-2012
FASTENERS CHANGED M.MCGEE 29-MAR-2012
q ITEM 1 REPLACED WITH ITEM 16 R.STEWART 18-JUN-2013
E d i M.MCGEE 18-JUN-2013
(@) E ] :I
o [ D
(e : D
D N
a D
| i
—d | | D
0 D
( a J
i i
=
B 60.419 REF _
[1534.66] @
I .
1 e |
( i
C i i
$11.811 REF i
500.00
: : i B B E $12.000 REF
¥ ~ [304.80]
D
D
—— /
i ' i i
( $18.75 )
UPSTREAM DOWNSTREAM
B 7/ MB-433713 TARGET LOCKING ROD 1
0 MC-435711 TARGET LEVELING FOOT ROD LONG 1
5 MB-433712 TARGET LEVELING FOOT ROD SHORT 4
4 MB-433710 TARGET LEVELING FOOT SWIVEL 5
3 MB-4335616 TARGET RING CLAMP 2
2 MD-433807/ TARGET RING 2
/B\ + | ME4SS5A92 MEDHIM—ENERGY—ARGET +
ITEM| PART NO. DESCRIPTION OR SIZE QTY.
PARTS LIST
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED JORIGINATOR M.MCGEE 26-SEP-2011
XX XXX | ANGLES |DRAWN R.STEWART 26-SEP-2011
+ 02 |t .005 |* .5° [CHECKED D.SCHMITT 06-JAN-2012
A 16 | ME-433886 TARGET ASSEMBLY 1 |- BREAC ALL SHARP EDGES ~ |APPROVED M. MCGEE 06-JAR-2012
B .015 MAX,
OVASTERCARR 2. DO NOT SCALE DRAWING. USED ON
m 15 |MOMASTER-CARR o 4 1/4-20 HEX NUT 316 SS 4 |5 DIMENSIONS BASED LPON ME-433836
/\ 14 MCMASTER—CARR 3/8-16 HEX NUT 316 SS 5 4. MAX. ALL6N;ACH. SURFACES TERTAL
A P/N 948044320 OR FQ S/ SEE PARTS LIST ABOVE
m 13 |MOMASTER-CARR .380 |.D. SS BELLEVILLE DISC 12 [5_DRAWING UNITS: U.S. INCH
A m 12 |owsTeR s 3,8-16 JAM HEX NUT 316 SS 5 | & FERMI NATIONAL ACCELERATOR LABORATORY
PR L 3 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
11 [MOMASTER-CARR . 1/4 FLAT WASHER 316 SS 8
m 10 | S9N 56 .25 SCHNORR SAFETY WASHER SS 4 NOVA-ANU TARGET HALL
- MED UM ENERGY TARGET
9 |MoMasTER-CARR | 1,/4-20 UNC JAM HEX NUT 316 SS 4
TARGET RING ASSEMBLY
/A\ 3 MSNASEEB%% OR EQ 1/74-20 UNC X 2.00 LG. SHCS 316 SS 4 SCALE DRAWING NUMBER SHEET REV
ITEM| PART NO. DESCRIPTION OR SIZE QTY. 1:4 88/5. 112-MD-433810 oF 1] B
PARTS LIST CREATED WITH : Ideas12NXSeries |GROUP: ACCELERATOR MECH. SUPPT.
Created: 11:00:58% 04-09-13 (D-M-Y) By: rstewart State: T-INITIAL ‘ 5 2 w




